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• Solenoid valves
• Switch enclosures
• Electro-pneumatic positioners
• Limit stops
• Emergency hand wheel over-rides

In house manufacture and stock
holdings allow KDV to deliver quickly,
and reliably facilitate fast-track projects.
Visit our website for information on the
full range of KDV Diaphragm Valves.

www.kdvflow.com

• Performance & Durability at High Pressure
• Bi Directional Sealing
• PTFE/Bronze Bushing
• Pinned Design for High Pressure Performance
• Optional Body & Seat Materials
• Robust Construction
• Long Service Life

• Lever (DN40-DN150)
• Gearbox (DN40-DN1200)
• Pneumatic Actuator (DA & SR)
• Electric Actuator (Range of Voltages) 

FEATURES & BENEFITS

OPERATOR OPTIONS

CONTROL ACCESSORIES

FAST TRACK

SERIES 81 BUTTERFLY VALVES  
PN25
DN40-DN1200 WAFER/LUGGED

™

KDVs PN25 Butterfly Valves offer a 
working pressure of 25 bar with high 
performance, durability and ease 
of operation. The body design 
provides maximum strength for 
dependability in a wide range of 
demanding services.

Positive On-Off, Bi Directional Sealing
Seals at maximum rated pressure
with identical flow from either 
direction allowing true bi directional 
operation.

PTFE Stem Seal
PTFE bushings reduce operating
torque, provide maximum shaft support  
and isolate the stem from the body 
with self lubricating Teflon. 

Valve Automation
KDV supplies a wide range of 
pneumatic & electric actuators 
and control accessories 
including:
• Solenoid valves
• Switch enclosures
• Electro-pneumatic  positioners

Connection Options
• ANSI B 16.5 Cl #300
• DIN PN25
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PART MATERIAL

Materials of Construction

Body

Bushing

O-Ring

Seat

Disc 

Shaft

Pin
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Ductile Iron, Cast Iron

PTFE /Bronze

EPDM/NBR

EPDM/NBR

Ductile Iron, Bronze, SS304, SS316 SS410, SS431

SS410, SS431

SS316

PTFE, Bronze 

Malleable Iron

Cast Iron

1

2

3

3

3

4

5

6

7

8

8

9

1

2

3

3

3

4

5

6

7

8

8

10

Kim Diaphragm Valves Pty. Ltd.
16-18 Overseas Drive,
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KDV CHINA
Xiaozhan Development Area
Jinnan
Tianjin City
China
Email: info@kdvflow.com
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HEAD OFFICE - AUSTRALIA
16-18 Overseas Drive,
Noble Park, Vic
Australia, 3174
Tel: +61 3 8793 4000
Email: info@kdvflow.com
www.kdvflow.com

USA
KDV LLC
Suite 105
2785 Clairmont Road N.E
Atlanta, Georgia 30329
www.kdvflow.com

TECHNICAL DATA
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NOMINAL PRESSURE

SHELL TEST PRESSURE

SEALING TEST PRESSURE

DESIGN & MANUFACTURE

INSPECTION AND TEST

FACE TO FACE

FLANGE

PN25

37.5 bar

27.5 bar

API 609

EN12266

EN558 Series 20 (API 609 Table 1) 

ANSI B 16.5 Cl #300, DIN PN25 

SERIES 81 BUTTERFLY VALVES
PN25
DN40-DN150 LEVER / DN40-DN1200 GEARBOX
WAFER/LUGGED


